Schedule for the ILUS Summer School 2016

All lectures will take place in room 100 (Herderbau Tennenbacherstr. 4)

Effective April 04, 2016

Mon, May 23 9:00 Official welcome; Introduction of participants, lecturers, tutor & introduction into the program All lecturers/
Benno Pokorny
10:00 Welcome brunch with round of introductions; afterwards: DAAD participants: Walk over the campus, visit Coordinator/ TA
of facilities, followed by joint lunch to get to know each other; tutor/internal students: Introduction into
learning journal
14:00 Keynote speech: Integrated Land Use Systems: Economic, ecological, political and social dimensions; Dietrich Schmidt-Vogt
chances and challenges.
Tue, May 24 9:00- 13:00 Presentation international case studies Invited 16 speakers
14:00- Presentation international case studies Invited 16 speakers
17:00
Wed, May 25 9:00- 13:00 World Café: 11 German Master students assign to about 8 case studies of interest Peter Volz
14:00- Intercultural Communication & Effective Group Work for the Summer School Esther Muschelknautz
15:30
16:00- How to give effective scientific presentations Juergen Bauhus
17:00
Experiences with an ILUS Summer School: a personal note Somidh Saha
Thu, May 26 All day long | Statutory Holiday
Fri, May 27 9:00- 13:00 Lecture ILUS: Economic dimensions Marc Hanewinkel
14:00- Lecture ILUS: Ecological dimensions Juergen Bauhus
17:00
Sat, May 28 Day off—exploring Freiburg. 18:00 BBQ and meeting with former summer school participants, research Coordinator/ TA / Karl Merz

students, faculty staff in the Garden of the Chair of Forest Botany

Sun, May 29

Hiking Black Forest

Juergen Bauhus
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Mon, May 30 9:00- 13:00 | Lecture ILUS: Perspective for social-ecological systems analyses Michael Pregernig
14:00- Parks full of wild edible plants (herbs, bushes and trees) as a new land use system in Germany Markus Strauss
17:00
Tue, May 31 9:00- 13:00 | Lecture ILUS: Political dimensions Daniela Kleinschmit
14:00- Example Europe Peter Volz/ Weckenbrock
15:30
15:30- Introduction field trip/ Students prepare questions for field trip on Wednesday Peter Volz/ Bernhard Mayer
17:00
Wed, June 01 | Alldaylong | Field trip: Practical examples ; Traditional and modern ILUS in the Upper Rhine Valley;/// Peter Volz
+ Regional Wert AG (Peter Volz) Bernhard Mayer
Thu, June 02 9:00- 13:00 | Example Africa Julie Zaehringer
14:00- Example Latin America Benno Pokorny
17:00
Fri, June 03 9:00- 13:00 | Example Asia Dietrich Schmidt-Vogt
Somidh Saha
14:00- Group Work: Preparing case study 8 Groups
17:00
Sat, June 04 All day long | Visit of Strasbourg (by train, incl. guided city-tour) Coordinator/ TA

Sun, June 05

All day long

Bicycle field trip "Green City Freiburg"

Ridiger Glaser




Effective April 04, 2016

Schedule for the ILUS Summer School 2016

All lectures will take place in room 100 (Herderbau Tennenbacherstr. 4)

Mon, June 06 9:00- Group work 8 Groups
13:00
14:00- Chances and challenges, pros and cons ILUS/ critics and reflexion Fechter (KFW)
17:00
Dietrich Schmidt-
Vogt
Tue, June 07 9:00- Group work 8 Groups
13:00
14:00- Optional discussion with academic staff about the case study Academic Staff
17:00
Wed, June 08 9:00- Group work 8 Groups
13:00
14:00- (Public) group presentations (15 min) of 8 studies to analyze, ecological, economic and social effects of selected ILUS 8 Groups
17:00
Dietrich Schmidt-
Vogt
Thu, June 09 9:00- Group Work/ Editing written case study 8 Groups
13:00
14:00- Optional discussion with academic staff about the case study Academic Staff
17:00
Fri, June 10 9:00- Keynote Summary/ Closure/ Evaluation of summer school Dietrich Schmidt-
13:00 Vogt
14:00- Revision and submission of group work until 17:00 8 groups
17:00
Evening Farewell dinner Coordinator/ TA

Sat, June 11

Return




